10 & Under Short Stirrup

Rider
Kaitlin Anderson
Makenze Woodring
Charlie Rubich
Gracie Halvorsen
Rosemary Stuhldreher
Ellie Halvorsen
Ellie Halvorsen

Horse
Pesos Little Spark
Pearlly Pistols
Juicy Evolution
Pearl Gun
Wimpys Ritzy Bud
Easys Shelby GT500
Forest Cabin Cowboy

Owner

Julia Sullivan
Shelle Egbert
Kathryn Neuhoff
Riley Halvorsen
Erick Sorenson
Kate Halvorsen
Riley Halvorsen

YRHA Slide 1
12.50
0.00
12.50
0.00

X
0.00
X

YRHA Slide 2
0.00
10.00
15.00
0.00

X
0.00
X

YRHA Slide 3
31.50
24.50
0.00
0.00

$14.00
X
$0.00

Points
44.00
34.50
27.50
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00



